
4400023048
Furniture
December 18, 2019 - December 5, 2024
State Agencies
50% 
Dock to Dock
$100
Destination

Datum Storage Solutions | Since 1968 | Made in USA
89 Church Road, P.O. Box 355 | Emigsville, PA 17318-0355 | 800.828.8018 | bydatum.com 

State of South Carolina

Datum's contract affords you the following advantages over the
competition:

Certified factory delivery and installation available
Toll-free customer service assistance and local factory representation:
1-800-828-8018
Quality, guaranteed manufactured products

Terms & Conditions set forth by the state of South Carolina 
for Furniture:

Contract Number:
Contract Name:
Contract Period:
Contract for:
Discount to Agencies:
Delivery:
Minimum Order:
FOB Point:

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

Questions? Contact Datum's Contract Representative at 
1-866-861-2942 or by email at contracts@datumstorage.com

Awarded categories include Tables, Bookcases, High-Density Filing
& Storage, Filing Cabinets, Lateral Cabinets, Storage & Lockers,

Computer Furniture, Dormitory & Classroom Furniture


